Event

Underclassmen Semi-Formal

Start of 4th Quarter (Underclassmen)
Report Cards Mailed (underclassmen)
Sophomore Career Day

Girls' Tenth Grade Retreat

Third Quarter Ends (Last Day of Classes for Non-AP

Seniors)

AP Mock Exam at Malden Catholic
Endicott College Visit (girls)

Fourth Quarter Begins for AP Seniors
Junior Boys Retreat

Girls Cookie Moms

Senior English Research Papers and Make-up Period

College Fair

Sophomore Boys Retreat

Holy Thursday Prayer Service
Good Friday - No Classes
Easter Monday - No Classes
Senior Christian Service

3rd Art Gallery Exhibit

Senior Report Cards Mailed
Spring Recess - No Classes
Classes Resume

Boys Mom Cookie Crew
Malden Catholic UnGala

4th Quarter Ends (AP Seniors)
Spring Musical

Girls Cookie Mom Bake Night
Junior/Senior Prom

Senior Breakfast/Graduation Practice
Senior Awards Banquet

Girls SFX Final Meeting
Sports Olympiad
Commencement

Boys Mom Cookie Crew
Incoming Boys Orientation
Arts Night

Incoming Girls Orientation
Transition Up for 9th Grade Parents
Ascension Thursday Liturgy
Apprenticeship Cookout
Make-A-Wish Rally

Date
03/28/20
03/30/20
04/02/20
04/02/20
04/03/20

04/03/20
04/04/20
04/06/20
04/06/20
04/06/20
04/06/20
4/6 - 4/9/20
04/07/20
04/08/20
04/09/20
04/10/20
04/13/20
Weeks of 4/13, 4/27, 5/4/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/20/20
04/27/20
04/27/20
04/30/20
05/01/20
05/01/20
05/04/20
05/08/20
05/11/20
05/13/20
05/13/20
05/15/20
05/16/20
05/18/20
05/18/20
05/19/20
05/20/20
05/20/20
05/21/20
05/21/20
05/22/20

Status
Postponed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Cancelled
Cancelled

Confirmed
Cancelled
Cancelled
Confirmed
Cancelled
Cancelled
Confirmed
Virtual Career Information

Cancelled
TBD
Confirmed
Confirmed
Restructured - Senior Christian Servi
Cancelled
Confirmed
TBD
Confirmed
Cancelled
Virtual Event
TBD - dependent on online test dates
Postponed
Cancelled
Cancelled
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
Remote
TBD
Remote
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1od7sYpQzSqeIo2fCtv_kGBrkeSZxPTgEo9dljE4SkqE/edit#gid=0
https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1584973316/malden/il5hsjmvdh6uns0bz3r7/Senior_Spiritual_Exercises_Distance_Learning.pdf

Memorial Day - No Classes

Spring Sports Awards Night

Girls Underclass Recognition Night
Fourth Quarter Ends (underclassmen)
Boys Underclassmen Convocation
Underclassmen Final Exams A + B
Underclassmen Final Exams C + D
Girls Principal Reception
Underclassmen Final Exams E + F
Boys Principal Reception
Underclassmen Final Exams G
Internship Program Cookout
Report Cards Mailed

Memorial Mass

AP EXAMS - online 45 minutes

AP US Government Exam

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC

AP Human Geography Exam

AP English Literature & Comp Exam
AP European History Exam

AP Physics 2 Exam

AP Chemistry Exam

AP Physics 1 Exam

AP US History Exam

AP Computer Science A Exam

AP Biology Exam

AP Seminar Exam

AP Spanish Language Exam

AP English Language & Comp Exam
AP Music Theory Exam

AP World History Exam

AP Statistics Exam

05/25/20
05/27/20
05/28/20
05/29/20
05/29/20
06/01/20
06/02/20
06/02/20
06/03/20
06/03/20
06/04/20
06/04/20
06/11/20
06/17/20

(Date Choices revealed April 3rd)
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Confirmed
TBD
TBD
Confirmed
TBD
Confirmed
Confirmed
TBD
Confirmed
TBD
Confirmed
TBD
Confirmed
TBD

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online



